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239.01 - 240
238.01-239
237.01-238
236.01 - 237
235.01 - 236
234.01-235
233.01-234
232.01-233
231.01-232
230.01 - 231
229.01-230
228.01-229
227.01-228
226.01 - 227
225.01 - 226
224.01-225
223.01-224
222.01-223
221.01-222
220.01 - 221
219.01-220
218.01-219
217.01-218
216.01 - 217
215.01-216
214.01-215
213.01-214
212.01-213
211.01-212
210.01-211
209.01-210
208.01-209
207.01 - 208
206.01 - 207
205.01 - 206
204.01 - 205
203.01 - 204
202.01 - 203
201.01-202
200.01 - 201
199.01 - 200
198.01 - 199
197.01 - 198
196.01 - 197
195.01 - 196
194.01- 195
193.01 - 194
192.01-193
191.01- 192
190.01 - 191
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YN SN =Pa
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
5 0.03%
5 0.03%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
1 0.06%
16 0.09%
15 0.08%

22 0.12%
16 0.09%
26 0.14%
28 0.15%
29 0.16%
27 0.15%
21 0.1%
37 0.20%
27 0.15%
50 0.27%
44 0.24%
44 0.24%
50 0.27%
53 0.29%
54 0.29%
59 0.32%
63 0.34%
84 0.46%
76 0.41%
82 0.44%
88 0.48%
90 0.49%
85 0.46%
104 0.56%
102 0.55%
106 0.57%
112 0.61%
104 0.56%
121 0.66%
93 0.50%
126 0.68%
145 0.79%
127 0.69%
130 0.70%
133 0.72%
136 0.74%

wEATHGRE EASEA R WEASES R
A S AW ok O RER AB EALE

0 0.00% 18453  100.00% 189.01- 190 114 0.62% 2893 15.68%
0 0.00% 18453  100.00% 188.01-189 125 0.68% 3018 16.36%
0 0.00% 18453  100.00% 187.01-188 138 0.75% 3156 17.10%
2 0.01% 18453  100.00% 186.01-187 158 0.86% 3314 17.96%
3 0.02% 18451 99.99% 185.01- 186 157 0.85% 3471 18.81%
7 0.04% 18450 99.98% 184.01-185 139 0.75% 3610 19.56%
9 0.05% 18446 99.96% 183.01- 184 144 0.78% 3754 20.34%
14 0.08% 18444 99.95% 182.01-183 146 0.79% 3900 21.13%
19 0.10% 18439 99.92% 181.01-182 158 0.86% 4058 21.99%
31 0.17% 18434 99.90% 180.01-181 165 0.89% 4223 22.89%
43 0.23% 18422 99.83% 179.01-180 132 0.72% 4355 23.60%
54 0.29% 18410 99.77% 178.01-179 158 0.86% 4513 24.46%
70 0.38% 18399 99.71% 177.01-178 180 0.98% 4693 25.43%
85 0.46% 18383 99.62% 176.01-177 138 0.75% 4831 26.18%
107 0.58% 18368 99.54% 175.01-176 152 0.82% 4983 27.00%
123 0.67% 18346 99.42% 174.01-175 154 0.83% 5137 27.84%
149 0.81% 18330 99.33% 173.01-174 170 0.92% 5307 28.76%
177 0.96% 18304 99.19% 172.01-173 160 0.87% 5467 29.63%
206 1.12% 18276 99.04% 171.01-172 163 0.88% 5630 30.51%
233 1.26% 18247 98.88% 170.01-171 160 0.87% 5790 31.38%
254 1.38% 18220 98.74% 169.01-170 153 0.83% 5943 32.21%
291 1.58% 18199 98.62% 168.01-169 161 0.87% 6104 33.08%
318 1.72% 18162 98.42% 167.01- 168 158 0.86% 6262 33.93%
368 1.99% 18135 98.28% 166.01- 167 140 0.76% 6402 34.69%
412 2.23% 18085 98.01% 165.01- 166 170 0.92% 6572 35.61%
456 2.47% 18041 97.77% 164.01- 165 163 0.88% 6735 36.50%
506 2.74% 17997 97.53% 163.01- 164 148 0.80% 6883 37.30%
559 3.03% 17947 97.26% 162.01-163 158 0.86% 7041 38.16%
613 3.32% 17894 96.97% 161.01-162 141 0.76% 7182 38.92%
672 3.64% 17840 96.68% 160.01 - 161 153 0.83% 7335 39.75%
735 3.98% 17781 96.36% 159.01 - 160 165 0.89% 7500 40.64%
819 4.44% 17718 96.02% 158.01 - 159 159 0.86% 7659 41.51%
895 4.85% 17634 95.56% 157.01-158 172 0.93% 7831 42.44%
977 5.29% 17558 95.15% 156.01-157 143 0.77% 7974 43.21%
1065 577% 17476 94.71% 155.01 - 156 172 0.93% 8146 44.14%
1155 6.26% 17388 94.23% 154.01-155 151 0.82% 8297 44.96%
1240 6.72% 17298 93.74% 153.01- 154 157 0.85% 8454 45.81%
1344 7.28% 17213 93.28% 152.01-153 141 0.76% 8595 46.58%
1446 7.84% 17109 92.72% 151.01-152 158 0.86% 8753 47.43%
1552 8.41% 17007 92.16%  150.01 - 151 136 0.74% 8889 48.17%
1664 9.02% 16901 91.59% 149.01-150 141 0.76% 9030 48.94%
1768 9.58% 16789 90.98%  148.01-149 182 0.99% 9212 49.92%

1889 10.24% 16685 90.42% 147.01-148 155 0.84% 9367 50.76%
1982 10.74% 16564 89.76% 146.01 - 147 172 0.93% 9539 51.69%
2108 11.42% 16471 89.26% 145.01- 146 169 0.92% 9708 52.61%
2253 12.21% 16345 88.58% 144.01-145 180 0.98% 9888 53.58%
2380 12.90% 16200 87.79% 143.01- 144 187 1.01% 10075 54.60%
2510 13.60% 16073 87.10% 142.01-143 149 0.81% 10224 55.41%
2643 14.32% 15943 86.40% 141.01-142 166 0.90% 10390 56.31%
2779 15.06% 15810 85.68%  140.01 - 141 160 0.87% 10550 57.17%

WEDEIED RS
A Hate
15674 84.94%
15560 84.32%
15435 83.64%
15297 82.90%
15139 82.04%
14982 81.19%
14843 80.44%
14699 79.66%
14553 78.87%
14395 78.01%
14230 7711%
14098 76.40%
13940 75.54%
13760 74.57%
13622 73.82%
13470 73.00%
13316 72.16%
13146 71.24%
12986 70.37%
12823 69.49%
12663 68.62%
12510 67.79%
12349 66.92%
12191 66.07%
12051 65.31%
11881 64.39%
11718 63.50%
11570 62.70%
11412 61.84%
11271 61.08%
11118 60.25%
10953 59.36%
10794 58.49%
10622 57.56%
10479 56.79%
10307 55.86%
10156 55.04%
9999 54.19%
9858 53.42%
9700 52.57%
9564 51.83%
9423 51.06%
9241 50.08%
9086 49.24%
8914 48.31%
8745 47.39%
8565 46.42%
8378 45.40%
8229 44.59%
8063 43.69%
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el Bat (EETEED RE REoEIES Rit ES ST RE

el Rl SEERE AE Bkt

AN# Btk A% Batb AN# Btk A# Batb

139.01 - 140 171 0.93% 10721 58.10% 7903 42.83%  89.01-90 45 0.24% 16835 91.23% 1663 9.01%
138.01- 139 155 0.84% 10876 58.94% 7732 41.90%  88.01-89 78 0.42% 16913 91.65% 1618 8.77%
137.01-138 171 0.93% 11047 59.87% 7577 41.06%  87.01-88 47 0.25% 16960 91.91% 1540 8.35%
136.01 - 137 165 0.89% 11212 60.76% 7406 40.13%  86.01-87 57 0.31% 17017 92.22% 1493 8.09%
135.01- 136 189 1.02% 11401 61.78% 7241 39.24%  85.01-86 59 0.32% 17076 92.54% 1436 7.78%
134.01-135 185 1.00% 11586 62.79% 7052 38.22%  84.01-85 39 0.21% 17115 92.75% 1377 7.46%
133.01-134 173 0.94% 11759 63.72% 6867 37.21%  83.01-84 39 0.21% 17154 92.96% 1338 7.25%
132.01-133 182 0.99% 11941 64.71% 6694 36.28%  82.01-83 51 0.28% 17205 93.24% 1299 7.04%
131.01-132 162 0.88% 12103 65.59% 6512 35.29%  81.01-82 54 0.29% 17259 93.53% 1248 6.76%
130.01- 131 165 0.89% 12268 66.48% 6350 34.41%  80.01-81 40 0.22% 17299 93.75% 1194 6.47%
129.01-130 161 0.87% 12429 67.35% 6185 33.52%  79.01-80 39 0.21% 17338 93.96% 1154 6.25%
128.01-129 162 0.88% 12591 68.23% 6024 32.65%  78.01-79 46 0.25% 17384 94.21% 1115 6.04%
127.01-128 150 0.81% 12741 69.05% 5862 31.77%  77.01-78 33 0.18% 17417 94.39% 1069 5.79%
126.01- 127 169 0.92% 12910 69.96% 5712 30.95%  76.01-77 35 0.19% 17452 94.58% 1036 5.61%
125.01-126 142 0.77% 13052 70.73% 5543 30.04%  75.01-76 34 0.18% 17486 94.76% 1001 5.42%
124.01-125 152 0.82% 13204 71.55% 5401 29.27%  74.01-75 42 0.23% 17528 94.99% 967 5.24%
123.01-124 155 0.84% 13359 72.39% 5249 28.45%  73.01-74 46 0.25% 17574 95.24% 925 5.01%
122.01-123 167 0.91% 13526 73.30% 5094 2761%  72.01-73 31 0.17% 17605 95.40% 879 4.76%
121.01-122 135 0.73% 13661 74.03% 4927 26.70%  71.01-72 27 0.15% 17632 95.55% 848 4.60%
120.01 - 121 141 0.76% 13802 74.80% 4792 2597%  70.01-71 19 0.10% 17651 95.65% 821 4.45%
119.01 - 120 148 0.80% 13950 75.60% 4651 25.20%  69.01-70 30 0.16% 17681 95.82% 802 4.35%
118.01 - 119 125 0.68% 14075 76.27% 4503 24.40%  68.01-69 22 0.12% 17703 95.94% 772 4.18%
117.01 - 118 152 0.82% 14227 77.10% 4378 23.73%  67.01-68 28 0.15% 17731 96.09% 750 4.06%
116.01 - 117 122 0.66% 14349 77.76% 4226 22.90%  66.01-67 28 0.15% 17759 96.24% 722 3.91%
115.01 - 116 125 0.68% 14474 78.44% 4104 22.24%  65.01-66 28 0.15% 17787 96.39% 694 3.76%
114.01 - 115 144 0.78% 14618 79.22% 3979 21.56%  64.01-65 19 0.10% 17806 96.49% 666 3.61%
113.01 - 114 119 0.64% 14737 79.86% 3835 20.78%  63.01-64 34 0.18% 17840 96.68% 647 3.51%
112.01 - 113 130 0.70% 14867 80.57% 3716 20.14%  62.01-63 20 0.11% 17860 96.79% 613 3.32%
111.01- 112 112 0.61% 14979 81.17% 3586 19.43%  61.01-62 27 0.15% 17887 96.93% 593 3.21%
110.01 - 111 97 0.53% 15076 81.70% 3474 18.83%  60.01-61 24 0.13% 17911 97.06% 566 3.07%
109.01 - 110 108 0.59% 15184 82.28% 3377 18.30%  59.01-60 16 0.09% 17927 97.15% 542 2.94%
108.01 - 109 125 0.68% 15309 82.96% 3269 17.72%  58.01-59 30 0.16% 17957 97.31% 526 2.85%
107.01- 108 95 0.51% 15404 83.48% 3144 17.04%  57.01-58 22 0.12% 17979 97.43% 496 2.69%
106.01 - 107 107 0.58% 15511 84.06% 3049 16.52%  56.01-57 22 0.12% 18001 97.55% 474 2.57%
105.01 - 106 121 0.66% 15632 84.71% 2942 15.94%  55.01-56 24 0.13% 18025 97.68% 452 2.45%
104.01 - 105 105 0.57% 15737 85.28% 2821 15.29%  54.01-55 25 0.14% 18050 97.82% 428 2.32%
103.01 - 104 103 0.56% 15840 85.84% 2716 14.72%  53.01-54 24 0.13% 18074 97.95% 403 2.18%
102.01 - 103 84 0.46% 15924 86.29% 2613 14.16%  52.01-53 23 0.12% 18097 98.07% 379 2.05%
101.01 - 102 103 0.56% 16027 86.85% 2529 13.71%  51.01-52 26 0.14% 18123 98.21% 356 1.93%
100.01 - 101 87 047% 16114 87.32% 2426 13.15%  50.01-51 21 0.11% 18144 98.33% 330 1.79%
99.01 - 100 59 0.32% 16173 87.64% 2339 12.68%  49.01-50 20 0.11% 18164 98.43% 309 1.67%
98.01-99 83 0.45% 16256 88.09% 2280 12.36%  48.01-49 24 0.13% 18188 98.56% 289 1.57%
97.01-98 87 0.47% 16343 88.57% 2197 11.91%  47.01-48 10 0.05% 18198 98.62% 265 1.44%
96.01 - 97 75 0.41% 16418 88.97% 2110 11.43%  46.01-47 18 0.10% 18216 98.72% 255 1.38%
95.01-96 69 0.37% 16487 89.35% 2035 11.03%  45.01-46 10 0.05% 18226 98.77% 237 1.28%
94.01-95 58 0.31% 16545 89.66% 1966 10.65%  44.01-45 20 0.11% 18246 98.88% 227 1.23%
93.01-94 60 0.33% 16605 89.99% 1908 10.34%  43.01-44 12 0.07% 18258 98.94% 207 1.12%
92.01-93 60 0.33% 16665 90.31% 1848 10.01%  42.01-43 15 0.08% 18273 99.02% 195 1.06%
91.01-92 56 0.30% 16721 90.61% 1788 9.69%  41.01-42 20 0.11% 18293 99.13% 180 0.98%

90.01 - 91 69 0.37% 16790 90.99% 1732 9.39%  40.01-41 9 0.05% 18302 99.18% 160 0.87%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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0.09%
0.08%
0.04%
0.07%
0.08%
0.06%
0.05%
0.04%
0.03%
0.04%
0.02%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.02%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.05%
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18319 99.27%
18334 99.36%
18342 99.40%
18355 99.47%
18369 99.54%
18380 99.60%
18389 99.65%
18396 99.69%
18402 99.72%
18409 99.76%
18413 99.78%
18419 99.82%
18422 99.83%
18424 99.84%
18426 99.85%
18429 99.87%
18431 99.88%
18432 99.89%
18435 99.90%
18435 99.90%
18437 99.91%
18438 99.92%
18440 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18441 99.93%
18442 99.94%
18442 99.94%
18442 99.94%
18442 99.94%
18443 99.95%
18443 99.95%
18443 99.95%
18443 99.95%
18443 99.95%
18453  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
151 0.82%
134 0.73%
119 0.64%
M 0.60%
98 0.53%
84 0.46%
73 0.40%
64 0.35%
57 0.31%
51 0.28%
44 0.24%
40 0.22%
34 0.18%
31 0.17%
29 0.16%
27 0.15%
24 0.13%
22 0.12%
21 0.11%
18 0.10%
18 0.10%
16 0.09%
15 0.08%
13 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
12 0.07%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
10 0.05%
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